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Price
81.80 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.25% (0.20)

BE0165385973
MELE

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Automotive

Stock

3,297 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

81.70 EUR (1)
81.80 EUR (51)
82.10 EUR
82.60 EUR
81.60 EUR
81.60 EUR
82.033139 EUR
3,864
316,976.00

148

9

WKN: 016538597
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 ==
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0165385973&ID_NOTATION=5443472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0165385973&ID_NOTATION=5443472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c93c96f70cd999c1f2e06017f37df078f631563016f04e3f7ea3457a34fbb5d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3dde6b83c2e3f81f&time=1714213679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=649fd8e4e649b06aa938b5ac72f2d980ce91fc0b5144bebd1af3ce13ca098a5b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=527738c96608fc9f4&time=1714213679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adcc796feb712897f6ab35d76a7649f554d485469b632d2febaf64953aec4d42&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=10f3605246b77bb53&time=1714213679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc3a3309b66328b5cfc32739e945ed977a819d6869b5192e28b10764a987c29a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c38844915bae3f617&time=1714213679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cc556626d2b5cee21a23715257df7ee99073b412bbf8a40e456feac0639b09e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cd775c92103b599b3&time=1714213679&tool=RSC

MELEXIS N.V.

Details

2024/04/26 12:04:21

Price
81.80 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.25% (0.20)

ISIN BE0165385973
Symbol MELE
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,297 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 81.70 EUR (1)
Ask (Ask size) 81.80 EUR (51)
Open 82.10 EUR
High 82.60 EUR
Low 81.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 81.60 EUR
VWAP 82.033139 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,864
Trading volume 316,976.00
Number of trades 148
Last size 9
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.53% -12.82% -9.18%
Perf (abs.) +10.35 -12.00 -8.25
Beta 0.95 0.91 1.18
Volatility 35.64 31.76 33.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 09:46
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:02
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11
04/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 04/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 11:30

Price

81.75 EUR

82.25 EUR

82.30 EUR

82.00 EUR

81.85 EUR

75.37 EUR (103,172
75.00 EUR (51,432
80.44 EUR (41,548
83.26 EUR (34,555

91.65 EUR (2024/01/02
69.60 EUR (2024/04/19
103.00 EUR (2023/08/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
67.50 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5443472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213124939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44389597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94927

MELEXIS N.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2023/
08/07

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

15:30 110.65 USD 0.00

- - 0.00

12:04 81.80 EUR 0.32

09:32 81.40 EUR 0.00

08:11 81.90 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5020001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10187

MELEXIS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Melexis

Contact Details
MELEXIS NV

Rozendaalstraat 12 - 8900 leper
Telefon: +32-5-722-61-31

Fax: +32-5-721-80-89

E-mail: info@melexis.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marc Biron

Antonius
Duisters

Karen van
Griensven

Kristof Coddens

Nicolas
Simonne

Veerle Lozie

Vincent
Hiligsman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frangoise Chombar
Martine Baelmans
Maria Pia De Caro
Roland Joseph M.

Duchéatelet
Shiro Baba

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@melexis.com
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